
COMMUNITY UPDATE DECEMBER 7, 2018

301 St. Ann’s Road
Campbell River, BC  V9W 4C7 

Telephone: 250-286-5700
info@campbellriver.ca
www.campbellriver.ca

2019 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
Council meetings will be held at City Hall, 301 St. Ann’s Road as follows:

Monday January 14 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday January 15 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday January 28 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday January 29 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday February 11 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday February 12 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday February 25 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday February 26 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday March 11 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday  March 12 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday March 25 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday March 26 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday April 8 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday April 9 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Tuesday April 23 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Tuesday April 23 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday May 13 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday May 14 11:00 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday May 27 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday May 28 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday June 10 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday June 11 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday June 24 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday June 25 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday July 8 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday July 9 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday July 22 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday July 23 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday August 12 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday August 13 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday August 26 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday August 27 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday September 9 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday September 10 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday September 16 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday October 7 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday October 8 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday October 21 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday  October 22 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday November 4 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday November 5 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday November 18 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday November 19 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday - Wednesday December 2-4 Time TBA Financial Plan Meeting
Monday December 16 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday December 17 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting


